Position

Public Works Operations Mgr.
Supt Of R R Collect- Sweeping
Resource Recovery Supervisor

Resource Recovery Supervisor

Solid Waste Worker
Construction Specialist
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker

Frozen Construction Specialist

Solid Waste Worker

Frozen Solid Waste Worker

Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection

Total Wages

$138,489
$123,712
$98,774
$90,916
$77,119
$74,922
$73,658
$73,497
$71,956
$70,995
$69,970
$69,429
$69,161
$66,248
$66,152
$60,894
$60,333
$59,425
$58,963
$58,318
$57,242
$56,228
$55,715
$53,840
$53,771
$50,539
$49,439
$48,837
$46,502
$45,040

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,536
$28,107
$39,890
$39,758
$18,213
$18,284
$16,538
$32,094
$39,777
$39,771
$32,025
$39,744
$39,672
$14,342
$39,365
$17,404
$26,299
$32,698
$31,027

$5,520
$32,450
$32,279
$32,220

$5,324
$13,083
$12,748
$31,862
$38,267
$16,368
$29,751



Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker
Solid Waste Worker

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection
PW - Refuse Collection

$43,873
$42,426
$31,966
$20,497
$12,686

$26,405
$27,832
$36,995
$8,916
$9,851



