Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Operations Mgr.		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$138,489	\$29,536
Supt Of R R Collect- Sweeping		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$123,712	\$28,107
Resource Recovery Supervisor		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$98,774	\$39,890
Resource Recovery Supervisor		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$90,916	\$39,758
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$77,119	\$18,213
Construction Specialist		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$74,922	\$18,284
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$73,658	\$16,538
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$73,497	\$32,094
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$71,956	\$39,777
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$70,995	\$39,771
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$69,970	\$32,025
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$69,429	\$39,744
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$69,161	\$39,672
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$66,248	\$14,342
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$66,152	\$39,365
Frozen Construction Specialist		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$60,894	\$17,404
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$60,333	\$26,299
Frozen Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$59,425	\$32,698
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$58,963	\$31,027
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$58,318	\$5,520
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$57,242	\$32,450
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$56,228	\$32,279
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$55,715	\$32,220
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$53,840	\$5,324
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$53,771	\$13,083
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$50,539	\$12,748
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$49,439	\$31,862
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$48,837	\$38,267
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$46,502	\$16,368
Solid Waste Worker		Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$45,040	\$29,751

Solid Waste Worker	Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$43,873	\$26,405
Solid Waste Worker	Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$42,426	\$27,832
Solid Waste Worker	Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$31,966	\$36,995
Solid Waste Worker	Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$20,497	\$8,916
Solid Waste Worker	Santa Cruz	PW - Refuse Collection	\$12,686	\$9,851